

*
SLP(C)No. 8409-8411 OF 2003
ITEM No.40

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8409-8411/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2002, 29/072002 & 03/01/2003
in WP 88/01 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PAHAD SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and directions)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 23/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shailender Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master