

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8409-8411/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2002 in WP No. 88/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAHAD SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and
permission to file additional affidavit and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 16/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. adv.

Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar ,Adv

Mr. Vishram Singh, Adv.

Mr.Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. K.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners seeks ten days' time for bringing the judgment of

the Trial Court on record.

Let it be done under copy to the respondents' counsel.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Prem Prakash)

Court Master
Court Master