

JTEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 18-20/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 66-68 OF 2006

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAHAD SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/extension of time and office report)

Date: 07/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar ,Adv

Mr. S.P. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the applicant states that the sum of Rupees two lakhs, as directed by this Court,

has already been paid to the respondents and, therefore, the present applications have become

infructuous and may be dismissed as withdrawn. Ordered accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master